
Meeting ID Topic Start Time End Time User Email

82786864799 Različiti aspekti bola ######## ######## jasnasmajic@gmail.com

Name (Original Name) User Email Total Duration (Minutes)Guest

Renata Hodzic renata.hodzic@ukctuzla.ba 165 Yes

Redmi nsmajic223@gmail.com 154 Yes

Veldin Džanko veldin.dzanko@gmail.com 157 Yes

Jasmina Smajic jasnasmajic@gmail.com 157 No

Fuad Pašić fuad.p@bih.net.ba 155 Yes

Lejla Husic lejlahusicc@gmail.com 65 Yes

Lejla Muhić lejlamuhic1@gmail.com 152 Yes

Damir Pištoljević damir_pistolj@yahoo.com 101 Yes

Džemila Delalic dzemiladelalic@gmail.com 128 Yes

Ilma Mehmedović ilma.mehm255@gmail.com 151 Yes

Merima Kasumovic mkpuzzle2@gmail.com 132 Yes

Edis Salihović edis.salihovic87@gmail.com 151 Yes

Amela Delibegović ameladelibegovic@gmail.com 150 Yes

Elmedina Cerovac elmedinacerovac@gmail.com 150 Yes

Jasmina Bašanović basanovic.jasmina@hotmail.com 64 Yes

Majda Kalabić majdakalabic24@gmail.com 149 Yes

Sefika Umihanic umihanics@gmail.com 149 Yes

Vildana Agović vildana.edin@gmail.com 148 Yes

Berina Hrustic berinah65@gmail.com 148 Yes

Mirnada Biberkić m.serbecic@outlook.com 147 Yes

Alma Jahić jahicalma.17@gmail.com 15 Yes

Azra Fejzić azrafejzic969@gmail.com 145 Yes

Mahir Jasarevic mahir.j@gmail.com 7 Yes

Samira Srabovic samira_srabovic@hotmail.com 66 Yes

Vedrana Alikadic hrusticvedrana@gmail.com 144 Yes

Amila Jasarevic amilaatic@hotmail.com 143 Yes

Lejla Mujkić lelamujkic@hotmail.com 144 Yes

Sanja Vuleta vuletasanja4@gmail.com 123 Yes

Emir Alić emiralicpg1@gmail.com 59 Yes

Tara Begović tara_begovic@hotmail.com 126 Yes

ivan keser keserivan@gmail.com 120 Yes

Lejla Muminagic lejlamuminagic@gmail.com 1 Yes

SABINA Tanović sabinadtanovic@gmail.com 111 Yes

Mirsad Hodzic mirsad.hodzic@ukctuzla.ba 106 Yes

Enida Halvadzic halvadziceni@gmail.com 106 Yes

Senada Čaušević senadaemina@gmail.com 85 Yes

Dijana Hasic dijana.huskic@gmail.com 1 Yes

Slavenka Štraus vstraus@yahoo.com 36 Yes



Duration (Minutes)Participants

165 65


